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Product description

Description:

Material:

Surface finish:

Color:

Note:

Product features

Version:

Suitable for:

Installation options:

Ao Rittal 2017

For retro-fitting to AE enclosures with cam locks.

Die-cast zinc

Powder-coated

RAL 7035

Only for use with VW, Audi, SEAT, SkodaAuto
Supplied without key

with VW E1 lock

Enclosure type: AE with cam

Enclosure type: Wall-mounted housing AE with cam
Enclosure type: Basic AE with cam

Height: 380 mm (15 ")

Width: 300 mm (12 ")

Vertical handle mounting from an enclosure height of 380 mm

Horizontal handle mounting from an enclosure width of 300 mm

From housing heights above 500 mm, the mini-comfort handle on the lower locking point can
only be mounted horizontally

From housing heights above 600 mm, the mini-comfort handle on the lower locking point can
be mounted vertically by rotating it through 180°


http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO40836&print=true&useprint=true

Packaging unit:

Weight/packaging

unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff

number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Approvals

Certificates:

2017 © Rittal Corporation

Ao Rittal 2017

1 pc(s).

0.54 kg (1.2 Ib.)

4028177701427

83024110

EC002626

EC002626

27189266

27189266

27189266

27189220

EAC
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