Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.

Mini-comfort handle for AE with cam including VW E1 lock - SZ 2537.045

Date: Jan 22, 2017



Mini-comfort handle for AE with cam including VW E1 lock – SZ 2537.045

created: 22.01.2017 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



Drod	uct c	locar	iption
Prod	uct	ıescr	ibtion

Description: For retro-fitting to AE enclosures with cam locks.

Material: Die-cast zinc

Surface finish: Powder-coated

Color: RAL 7035

Note: Only for use with VW, Audi, SEAT, SkodaAuto

Supplied without key

Product features

Version: with VW E1 lock

Suitable for: Enclosure type: AE with cam

Enclosure type: Wall-mounted housing AE with cam

Enclosure type: Basic AE with cam

Height: 380 mm (15 ") Width: 300 mm (12 ")

Installation options: Vertical handle mounting from an enclosure height of 380 mm

Horizontal handle mounting from an enclosure width of 300 mm

From housing heights above 500 mm, the mini-comfort handle on the lower locking point can

only be mounted horizontally

From housing heights above 600 mm, the mini-comfort handle on the lower locking point can

be mounted vertically by rotating it through 180°

© Rittal 2017

Packaging unit:	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit:	0.54 kg (1.2 lb.)
EAN:	4028177701427
Customs tariff number:	83024110
ETIM 6.0:	EC002626
ETIM 5.0:	EC002626
e Cl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27189266
e Cl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27189266
e Cl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27189266
e Cl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189220
Approvals	
Certificates:	EAC

2017 © Rittal Corporation

© Rittal 2017